2018 Distinguished RRT Credentialing Success Award

200199 Amarillo College

200194 American River College

200523 Antelope Valley College

200224 Augusta University

200069 Boise State University

200079 Broward College

200488 Casper College

200407 Catawba Valley Community College
200345 Central New Mexico Community College
200211 Central Piedmont Community College
200005 Chattanooga State Community College
200133 CHI St. Alexius Health/Univ of Mary
220133 CHI St. Alexius Health/Univ of Mary
200260 Cincinnati State Tech-Community College
200452 College of Southern Nevada

200376 Collin College

200256 Columbia State Community College
200216 Columbus State Community College
200437 Concorde Career College- Kansas City
300015 Dakota State University-Satellite/Rapid City Regional
200522 Dalton State College

200299 Delaware Technical and Community College
200402 Dona Ana Community College

200027 Durham Technical Community College
200102 East Los Angeles College/Santa Monica
200103 El Centro College

200358 Florence-Darlington Technical College
200317 Florida SouthWestern State College
200017 Foothill College

200011 Forsyth Technical Community College
200454 Francis Tuttle

200162 Georgia State University

220162 Georgia State University

200155 Greenville Technical College

200085 Grossmont College

200428 Gwinnett Technical College

200274 Gwynedd Mercy University

200296 Harrisburg Area Community College



200610
200095
200283
200065
200443
200138
200380
200039
200352
200534
200529
200324
200312
200076
200239
200441
200179
200571
200574
200073
200190
200161
200205
200210
200493
200071
200019
200506
200172
200424
200091
200014
200131
200446
200295
200444
200122
200294
200022
300016
200157

Hartnell College

HCCS: Coleman College for Health Sciences
Henry Ford College

Highline College

Hillsborough Community College
Hudson Valley Community College
Indian River State College

Indiana Respiratory Therapy Ed Consortiu
Ivy Tech Community College-Central IN
Ivy Tech Community College-Region 14
Jackson College

James A. Rhodes State College
Jefferson College of Health Sciences
Johnson County Community College
Kalamazoo Valley Community College
Kankakee Community College
Kapiolani Community College

Keiser University

Kent State University-Ashtabula
Kettering College

Kirkwood Community College

Loma Linda University

Long Island University

Los Angeles Valley College

Louisiana State University Health Sc Ctr
Macomb Community College/Detroit Macomb
Mansfield University

Marshall University/St. Mary's Med Ctr
Mayo Clinic College of Med/Mayo School
Middle Georgia State

Midlands Technical College

Millersville University

Milwaukee Area Technical College
Mohawk Valley Community College
Monroe County Community College
Moraine Park Technical College
Moraine Valley Community College
Mott Community College

Mt. San Antonio College

Munson Medical Center

Napa Valley College



200460
200335
200367
200213
200183
200393
200206
200615
200238
200474
200289
200351
200370
200507
200520
200228
200387
200263
200075
220572
200495
200518
200607
200215
200549
200344
300034
200121
200147
200222
200261
200362
200081
200145
200315
200134
200066
200306
200195
200193
200167

Naugatuck Valley Community College
North Central State College

North Dakota State University/Sanford
North Shore Community College
Northern Essex Community College
Northern Kentucky University
Northern Virginia Community College
Nova Southeastern University
Oakland Community College

Oconee Fall Line Technical College
Ohlone College

Ozarks Technical Community College
Palm Beach State College

Pima Medical Institute-Las Vegas

Polk State College

Prince George's Community College
Reading Area Community College
Roane State Community College

Rock Valley College

Rush University Medical Center

San Joaquin Valley College-Ontario
San Joaquin Valley College-Rancho Cordova
San Joaquin Valley College-Temecula
Santa Fe College

Santa Fe Community College

Seattle Central College

Shenandoah University Northern Virginia
Sinclair Community College

Skyline College

South Plains College - Lubbock Campus
Southeast Community College-Lincoln
Spartanburg Community College
Springfield Technical Community College
St. Petersburg College

Stanly Community College

Stony Brook University

SUNY Upstate Medical University
Tacoma Community College

Tarrant County College

Temple College

The Ohio State University



200275
200008
200537
200176
300006
200033
200504
200413
200178
200152
200379
200207
200372
200399
200458
200127
300029
200313
200365
200247

Tidewater Community College

Trident Technical College

Trinity College of Nursing & Health Scie
University of Arkansas for Medical Scien
University of Missouri at Mercy Hospital
University of Missouri-Columbia

University of Rio Grande/Rio Grande CC//
University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
University of Toledo

Valencia College

Vermont Technical College

Victor Valley Community College

Victoria College

Volunteer State Community College
Weatherford College

Weber State University

Weber State University-Davis Campus

West Chester University/Bryn Mawr Hospital Resp Care Program
Western Technical College

Youngstown State University



